
Kreis Köln-Erft 2022/23

Jungen 15 Aufbauklasse Gruppe 1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2023 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTG Vogelsang
1. FC Köln VII
TV Sürth
TTF GW Elsdorf

TTC Lövenich IV
Pulheimer SC
TTC Sindorf II
TTC GW Brauweiler II

7:3
2:8
4:6
5:5

Sa. 21.01.2023 13:15 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Lövenich IV
TTF GW Elsdorf
TTC GW Brauweiler II
Pulheimer SC

TTC Sindorf II
TV Sürth
TTC BR Geyen
TTG Vogelsang

1:9
8:2
1:9
4:6

Sa. 28.01.2023 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BR Geyen
TTC Sindorf II
TV Sürth

TTF GW Elsdorf
Pulheimer SC
TTC Lövenich IV

6:4
3:7
9:1

Sa. 11.02.2023 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTF GW Elsdorf
TTC BR Geyen
TTC GW Brauweiler II
Pulheimer SC

1. FC Köln VII
TV Sürth
TTG Vogelsang
TTC Lövenich IV

7:3
4:6
2:8
8:2

Sa. 25.02.2023 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTG Vogelsang
TV Sürth
TTC Sindorf II

TTF GW Elsdorf
Pulheimer SC
TTC GW Brauweiler II

5:5
8:2
9:1

Sa. 04.03.2023 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BR Geyen
TTF GW Elsdorf
TTC GW Brauweiler II

TTG Vogelsang
TTC Sindorf II
TTC Lövenich IV

4:6
7:3

0:10 W
Sa. 11.03.2023 13:15 (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Lövenich IV
TTG Vogelsang
TTC Sindorf II
Pulheimer SC

TTF GW Elsdorf
1. FC Köln VII
TTC BR Geyen
TTC GW Brauweiler II

1:9
10:0
7:3
10:0

Mi. 15.03.2023 17:30 t/v (1) TTC BR Geyen 1. FC Köln VII 4:6
Sa. 18.03.2023 14:00 (1)

14:30 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTG Vogelsang
1. FC Köln VII
TTC BR Geyen
TTF GW Elsdorf

TV Sürth
TTC Sindorf II
TTC Lövenich IV
Pulheimer SC

7:3
1:9
6:4
3:7

Sa. 25.03.2023 15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TV Sürth
Pulheimer SC
TTC Sindorf II

TTC GW Brauweiler II
TTC BR Geyen
TTG Vogelsang

5:5
4:6
5:5

Mo.27.03.2023 17:30 v (1) 1. FC Köln VII TV Sürth 9:1
Sa. 01.04.2023 14:20 v (1)

14:30 v (1)
TTC Lövenich IV
1. FC Köln VII

1. FC Köln VII
TTC GW Brauweiler II

1:9
10:0 W
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